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Corporate Member Resources

Sustainable Development Goals

These Global Minnesota Corporate Members offer expertise, services, or technology that may
be useful to your organization’s sustainability goals. Reach out directly or contact Corporate
Relations Officer Steve Jaffee at sjaffee@globalminnesota.org to learn more.

3M Contact Steve Jaffee

e Via 3M’s Sustainability Value commitment, 3M introduces new products which promote: Reusability,
Recyclability, Energy/waste/water savings, Responsible sourcing, and Renewable materials

Cargill contact J.B. Scherpelz, Corporate Responsibility, jb_scherpelz@cargill.com

» From small family farms to global shipping lanes, Cargill works every day to implement new sustainable
practices to reduce our impact on the planet and protect people. Through our long history, we have seen
agriculture be part of the solution to the world’s most urgent challenges. We know that we must address
climate change and conserve water and forests, while meeting the rising demand for food.

Ecolab contact Steve Jaffee

e Ecolab works with customers in more than 40 industries to help ensure operational efficiency, safety,
sustainability, product quality and guest satisfaction. Ecolab is a global leader in water stewardship.

Ecotone Analytics CBG Contact Tim Roman, CEO, tim@ecotone-partners.com

e Helps corporations refine their sustainability strategies with evidence and data to maximize stakeholder
and business impact, operationalize their strategies through change management, and communicate these
impacts to stakeholders, customers, and investors.
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Corporate Membership Resources (continued)

Ever-Green Energy Contact Ken Smith, CEO, ken.smith@ever-greenenergy.com

e Consulting, design and engineering services for district and community energy systems. Sister company
to St Paul District Energy, Ever-Green is a recognized international leader in developing sustainable energy
and cooling systems.

Evrsphere Contact Jonathon Cremer, Principal & Co-Founder, jcremer@evrsphere.com

e Evrsphere offers consulting, expertise and resources for human-centric, sustainable built environments

Greater MSP & MBOLD contact Joanne Berkenkamp, Managing Director joanne.berkenkamp®@greatermsp.org

e MBOLD® is a coalition of some of the world’s foremost food and agriculture companies, research
institutions and nonprofits working together to test and execute solutions to the biggest challenges facing
our food system--particularly climate change and the growing demand for food.

Harmony Enterprises, Inc. Contact Lane Powell, New Business Development Manager, LPowell@harmonyl.com

eHarmony Enterprises makes recycling balers, trash compactors, and full product destruction equipment.
Harmony products reduce waste and hauling, while generating business revenue through recycling of
natural resources.

MGK contact Randy Nelson, randy.nelson@mgk.com

e MGK develops and markets a broad portfolio of branded insect control products based primarily on
sustainably sourced natural pyrethrum and man-made technology. In addition, we develop custom
solutions for insecticide manufacturers around the world that meet a variety of insect control requirements.

New Boundary Technologies Contact Jason Van Ert, loT Channel Manager, jvanert@newboundary.com

» New Boundary Technologies provides Al powered loT solutions to increase sustainability for energy
production, storage and distribution, water management, agriculture and smart city applications. Their
PwrSmart® Green IT solutions reduce the energy consumed by desktop and laptop computers.

Sunrise Banks contact Andy Carlson, VP Commercial Lending andy.carlson@sunrisebankscom

e Sunrise Banks is a socially responsible community bank in Minnesota. As a Certified B Corporation and
a CDFI lender, Sunrise offers financially inclusive and eco-friendly products that aim to better the lives of
clients in the Twin Cities Metro and beyond.

Contact: Steve Jaffee, Corporate Relations Officer

sjaffee@globalminnesota.org | 612.625.0620
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